
MCHB Combating Autism Act 
Initiative (CAAI) ContactsInitiative (CAAI) Contacts

Laura Kavanagh  MPPLaura Kavanagh, MPP
Chair of MCHB CAAI Workgroup
(301) 443 2254(301) 443-2254

lkavanagh@hrsa.gov



MCHB Combating Autism Act 
Initiative (CAAI) Contacts

AIR B and AIR P Research NetworksAIR-B and AIR-P Research Networks
Stella Yu, Ph.D.
Branch Chief, Research Branch 
syu@hrsa.gov

Robyn Schulhof, MA
ff kProject Officer, AIR-B Network

rschulhof@hrsa.gov

Hae Young Park  MPHHae Young Park, MPH
Project Officer, AIR-P Network
hpark@hrsa.gov

Or visit:
http://mchb.hrsa.gov/autism/research/default.htm



MCHB Combating Autism Act 
Initiative (CAAI) Contacts

St t  A ti  I l t ti  G tState Autism Implementation Grants

LT Deidre Washington, MPH, CHESLT Deidre Washington, MPH, CHES
Division for Children with Special Health 

Needs
301 443 6844301-443-6844
dwashington@hrsa.gov
Or visit:Or visit:
http://www.mchb.hrsa.gov/autism/states/http://www.mchb.hrsa.gov/autism/states/

default.htmdefault.htm



MCHB Combating Autism Act 
Initiative (CAAI) Contacts

Developmental Behavioral Pediatrics Developmental-Behavioral Pediatrics 
MCH Training Program

CAPT Nanette Pepper Callahan 

Phone: (301) 443-6445 or( )

Email: npeppercallahan@hrsa.gov

Or visit: Or visit: Or visit: Or visit: 
http://www.mchb.hrsa.gov/autismhttp://www.mchb.hrsa.gov/autism
/training/default.htm/training/default.htm



MCHB Combating Autism Act 
Initiative (CAAI) Contacts

Leadership Education in Leadership Education in 
Neurodevelopmental and Other Related 
Disabilities MCH Training Program

Denise Sofka, (301) 443-0344, dsofka@hrsa.gov

Robyn Schulhof, (301) 443Robyn Schulhof, (301) 443--0258, 0258, 
rschulhof@hrsa.govrschulhof@hrsa.gov

Madhavi Reddy, (301) 443Madhavi Reddy, (301) 443--0754, 0754, y, ( )y, ( ) ,,
mreddy@hrsa.govmreddy@hrsa.gov

Or visit:Or visit:
http://www.mchb.hrsa.gov/autism/training/defhttp://www.mchb.hrsa.gov/autism/training/defp // g / / g/p // g / / g/
ault.htmault.htm



CDC - Learn the Signs. Act Early.

www.cdc.gov/actearly (campaign 
website)

d / t   ( i  www.cdc.gov/pronto  (campaign 
website in Spanish)

www cdc gov/autism (autism www.cdc.gov/autism (autism 
information center)

www aucd org (regional summits www.aucd.org (regional summits 
website and link to NCSL autism 
legislation database)



CDC - Learn the Signs. Act Early.

kGeorgina Peacock, MD, MPH
gpeacock@cdc.gov

Katie Kilker Green, MPH, CHES
KKGreen@cdc.govKKGreen@cdc.gov


